• Built-In Dual Oven and Microwave
• 24” Stainless-Steel Built-In Appliance
• Cool Door Technology
• 1000-Watt Output Power
• LCD Touch Panel
• Broil Element: 1750 W
• Convection Element: 1700 W
• Dimensions: 23” x 22” x 18”
• Temperature Range: 200-450°F
SPEC SHEET
Model:  KM-CWO24-SS
FEATURES
CLOSE UP IMAGES
KoolMore 24 in. Stainless Steel Convection Oven with
Microwave
TECHNICAL  SPECS
Dimensions
Length 23.5
Width 22.38
Height 18.07
Power Cord Length 39.4
Interior Width 16.54
Interior Depth 16.54
Interior Height 9.84
Cut Out Left To Right Width In 22.06
Cut Out Front To Back Depth In 21.63
Cut Out Height In 18.13
Capacity
Weight lbs 82.61
Gross Cubic Feet 1.6
Net Cubic Feet 0.8
Features & Materials
Installation Type Built-in
Temperature Range 100-450 F
Control Type Digital
Exterior Material Galvanized and 430 Stainless-
Steel
Interior Material Stainless-Steel
Color Finish Stainless-Steel
Function 1 10 microwave power levels
Function 2 Time and weight defrost
Function 3 Express cooking
Function 4 Sensor cooking
Function 5 Auto Defrost
Feature One Touch Control Panel
Feature Two 1000W Microwave Power
Feature Three 1700W Convection Power
Featrue Four Sensor cooking
Feature Five Auto menu
Feature Six Safety Lock
Feature Seven One Touch Function
Electric & Certification
Amps 15
Hertz 60
Phase 1
Voltage 120
Wattage 1750
Plug Type NEMA 5-20P
Certifications UL Certified for Safety
Plan View
718-576-6342
CERTIFICATIONS
图样代号
广东美的
厨房电器制造有限公司
零件名称
图号
材料标记
产品型号
第三角画法
单位 比例
图幅 共 张第 张
图号 材料描述 表面处理 备注
机密
ⅩⅨⅧⅦⅥⅤⅣⅢⅡⅠ
23.5 24.5
22.118.4
18